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
Col. 25 yrs. , frame> camp. rf., HW flrs . , wea. drs., all scrs 
lst-4-c .h., Lr . lv/fp.> cl.r . , pan . den, kit., lav. 
'2nd - 3-3 bedrms. t . bath ·w/show. o/tub, many closets 
Attic - trap 
Basement: rec. rm. , laLmd., copper w.p . 
Steam-Oil ann' 1. cost $250. 
l-ear garage att., paved drive 
L.B. CJK 763-0600 6/26/68 Exp. 12/25/68 
0-vmer: Thomas & Anna Loftus, prem. 763-2747 
L-!~.4 B-15.8 ' 68 Taxes: $1,028 . 18 Pass: 60 days 
Blt. -in Air Cond. in den incl. Dishwasher in kit. Concealed 
radiation . Patio in rear '•T/roof. Tuscan G.S., Mplwd. Jr., 
Colc~bia H.S., St. Joseph's paro. Bus 31,25. Mplwd.R.R.St . 

Conv. 36 Manley Ter., Mplwd. 7-1-1 Lav. ( 3 brs.) $24,900 



? / -,_ ( b '> ~, 6J..u.. . -t~~ H .ff . "JJ1 oHJ 

#6226--7/3/68 Now APPROVED. 

#o'l38 8/1/68 Under Contract by Batzle 

#6245--8/16/68 Contingency removed.Selling price $22,750. 



42535 36 Manley Terr., Mplvd, 
Former f/=36014 - nevT photo 
Cor. Broadview 

$22,900. FIRM. 
All Cash 

Lot: 73.98x101 & 107x48.96.Lot 215, Block 21. 
Frame, Col., blt. 20 yrs., comp. roof 
1st- 4- c.h., l.r., den, d.r., modern kit., lav.,fp. 

in living room 
2nd- 3- 3 bedrms., 1 t.bath w/shower over tub 
3rd- Trap 
Basement: rec.rm., latmd., outside ent., copper w.p. 
Steam: Oil, 275 gal. tank, annual cost $250.00 
l-ear garage, att., Permanent driveway 
LB: LDS, SO 2-6400 8-3-62 Exp. 2-3-63 
OWner: Ralph vl. & Ruth \·Tahl, prem. , SO 2-1960 
1962 Assess: Land $2,200. 1962 Rate $6.90 

Bldg. $7, 900. " Taxes $696. 90 
Foss. 30 days. Full insula. Kit. has been modernized. 
6 burner stove, dishi·Tasher, den is heated and air ' 
conditioner will remain. Concealed radiation. Stone 

1 

fireplace in yard. Patio iv/roof. Nice house to shmv. Call 
for all appts. Tuscan G.S., Mplwd.Jr.,Columbia H.S. 
St. Joseph's Para. Bus 25-31-70. Mplwd. R R.Station. 

CONV.l6 Manley Terr •• Mpiivd. 7-1-1 Lav. ST:OIL $22,900.E'irm. _ _ 



. : 

#5Jll--8/5/~2 , 'Now APPROVED. 

#.53.53--11/l.l.h/62 Written wi thdrawa1 slip signed on required 10 
days notice. Out of market • 

. ; 

I • .'. 
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36014 .36 Manley Terr.,Mplwd. ~~ 1 
Cor.Broadview Ave. i All Cash · ~ 0, ooO 
Lot:73.98 x 101.& 107 x 48.96 
Frame,col.,bit.l6 yrs.,comp.rf.,full ins.,part s.s. · 

· lst-3:..c .h., l.r., d.r. ,kit., lav., fp., open p. 
2nd-3-3 brms.,t.bath w/shower over tub. 
3rd-attic,trap. 
Basement:rec.nn.,laund.,out.entr.,copper w.p. 
Steam:Oil,275 gal.tank. 
1 car garage,att. . 
L.B:CJK SO 3-0600 8/1/58 Exp-2/1/59 
Owner:Ira & Julia Bieler,prem,SO 3-3231 Or Murray-Williams 

Chemical Co.,so 2-3892 
1958 Assess:Land $800 1958 Rate $8.10 

Bldg $4100 " Taxes $396.90 
Poss.30 days.House faces on side of lot.Over 100' frontage. 
Permanent drive.Concealed radiation.Stone fp.in yard.Owner 
moving out of tovm.Call for appt.to show.SO 2-3892 as owners 
go to business.L.B. has key if no one at home.Tuscan G.S., 
Mplwd.Jr.H.,Columbia H.S.,St.Joseph's Paro.Bus 1!25-31-70 
Mplwd RR St. 

Conv. 36 ~anley Terr.,Mplwd. 6-1-1 lav. ST:Oil ~o,P. tJ'C@ 



#4700--8/8/58 Written price reliuction to $21,500. APPRCNED. ­
#4712--9/8/58 Written price reduction t o $21,000 •. Now $450 below 

app. price. Owner very anxious. Moving Oct. 1st. 
#4722--10/i/58 Written price reduction to $20,000. ~m. 
Vacant. Key box erected. . .(' 

#4726--10/10/58 Under contract by Stevens. 

#4749--12/3/58 Contractsmgned. No. further contingency· exists. 
Selling price $19,350. . 



c.J.K. to W.p. 7/47 
36 Manley Terr., Maplewood 
LCi>t 64 X 101 
6 yrs. old, stripshingle roof 

lat: c.h., l.r., d.r., kit., lav., o.p. 

2nd: 3 bedrms. , 1 bath 

St:Oil ~ concealed radiation 
Full insulation 
l-ear att.garage, permanent driveway 

Owner: John MUller, SO 2-0138 

.. . . 

$].8,000 

36 Manley Terr •. , Mp1w~i. 6-1~1 st;Oil $18,000 
- ~-- --- - -- _ _..--- ... ---- ---- -- ....__- ... - .... - ~ -- --- ~ --------~ ----- ... - - ---- - - ~ - - -- - -




